PERSONAL FEE SCHEDULE

Accounts

Monthly Account Fee........................ $5.00 per month
$5.00 Monthly Fee is waived under any of the following conditions:
o The first 60 days for new accounts or
o Primary member is under the age of 24 or
e Cumulative monthly average balance of $500 or more across all
checking, savings, IRAs, Certificate of Deposit, and
Christmas Club accounts. or
o Total monthly direct deposits of $500 or more in checking
and/or savings accounts or
* You have an active loan, mortgage, or credit card. Line of credit
or home equity line of credit must have a balance. Credit cards
must have a balance or a transaction in the last three (3) billing

cycles.
Money Market Account................... $10.00 per month??
Mega Money Market Account...........$20.00 per month?3

Deposit Services

ACH Origination................cocooiiiiiiiin $10.00
Bad AdAress........c.ovviiiiiieee e $10.00
Check Cashing for non-member............................ $5.00
CheCK COPY. .., $4.00
Escheat Account Fee.........coovvviviiiiiiiiiniiienn, $450.00
After 5 years no member activity or contact.
Foreign Collection Fee..............cocoviiiiiiiiini $25.00
Inactive AcCount Fee............oovviiiiiiiiii e, $20.00
After 12 months no member activity.
IRATransfer.........coooiiiii $50.00
Outgoing to another institution.
Official ChecK..........coiii $5.00
Overdraft Transfer Fee............cooooiviiineiiiinn, $5.00
NSFFEe. ..o, $35.00
CourteSy Pay FEE........cvovieiiiiiiiiiieeee $35.00
Paper Statement Fee.........ccoooviiiiiiiii i $5.00

Fee applies to statement copies and interim statement printouts
regardless of eStatement enrollment. $5 Paper Statement Fee is
waived under any of the following conditions:

e When enrolled in eStatements

e Primary member is age 55 and older.

Research - Perhour..........c.oooeviiiiiieian, $20.00
Return Deposit Item..............coveeiiiiii $15.00
Share Branch Fee........coooviiiiiiii il $2.00
Stop Payment.........c.ooviviiiii e $35.00
Verification of Deposit..........c.covviiviiiniiiineiien, $20.00
WIEE FC. et $25.00
Incoming or outgoing domestic wire
WITE FC. ..ot $75.00

Outgoing international wire

1 Below Minimum Balance Fee waived when this account maintains a daily
minimum balance of $2,500.

2 Excess Draft Fee $5.00 for each check or draft in excess of three (3) per
month.

3 Below Minimum Balance Fee waived when this account maintains a daily
minimum balance of $40,000.

Insured by NCUA.
Membership eligibility requirements apply.
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CREDIT UNION

Effective as of April 1, 2024

Card Services

ATM Deposit Adjustment...............cccoeeenennnn... $15.00

ATM Balance Inquiry..............coooeeiiiiiiiiiiin, $1.00
Floridacentral Member at a non-participating ATM

ATMEFEE. o $2.00
Floridacentral Member withdrawal at non-participating ATM

ATMEFEE. o $3.50
Non-member card withdrawal at Floridacentral ATM

Debit Card RushFee.............ooeiiiiiiiniie, $35.00

Three (3) business days. Must sign for delivery.

Online Services

Bill Payment Rush Electronic Payment................... $5.00
Bill Payment Rush Paper Payment....................... $20.00

Other Services
Garnishment/Levy...........ccooviiiiiiiiin, $100.00
NOtary SEIVICES........viieie e $0.00

For members only. We do not notarize Wills or Power of Attorney

Safe Deposit Boxes

Contents are NOT insured by Floridacentral Credit Union
or NCUA. Size and availability vary by branch.

Key DEPOSIt......cveeiiieiei e $10.00
XD 35.00 Rent per year
BXL0. e, $50.00 Rent per year
DX $40.00 Rent per year
BXL0 e $70.00 Rent per year
10X10.. .o, $100.00 Rent per year
BOX Drill FEE.....cvviiiie e $185.00
LOSt KEY FE€...ooevieiiiiiiii e $20.00

No Charge for Floridacentral Members

Online and Mobile Banking | eStatements | Bill Pay
Account Alerts | Card Controls | Debit Card Replacement
Transactions at Floridacentral and Publix Presto! ATMs
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